
Economic Growth Region 9

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Decatur, Franklin, Jackson, Jefferson, Jennings, Ohio, Ripley, and Switzerland Counties

Ads Ads

1,321 1,844

405 1,283

243 1,048

228 886

188 552

164 361

148 323

133 295

132 187

131 156

123 115

120 114

115 109

114 87

111 51

106 24

104 23

98 21

92 11

90 1

Production Workers, All Other

Customer Service Representatives

Retail Salespersons

1st Quarter 2021

Top Occupations Top Industries

Health Care and Social Assistance

Registered Nurses

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

General and Operations Managers

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping 

Cleaners

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Security Guards

Food Service Managers

Managers, All Other

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

Medical and Health Services Managers

Software Developers, Applications

Personal Care Aides

Nursing Assistants

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, 

Including Fast Food

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 

Remediation Services

Accommodation and Food Services

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Transportation and Warehousing

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Wholesale Trade

Utilities

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Construction

Educational Services

Information

Public Administration

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND
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Ads Ads Ads

1,861 1,275 1,214

1,239 1,066 1,147

891 863 427

882 726 229

827 614 188

740 501 182

729 486 143

641 475 102

613 408 75

541 399 75

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:  

Jillian A. Gregory

812-537-2485

jgregory@dwd.in.gov

500 Industrial Drive, Rm 1305

Lawrenceburg, IN 47024

Registered Nurse

Driver's License

CDL Class A

Certified Nursing Assistant

Advanced Cardiac Life Support 

(ACLS) Certification

Basic Life Saving (BLS)

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

First Aid Cpr Aed

Communication Skills

Employability Skills

Microsoft Office

Writing

Planning

Computer Literacy

Organizational Skills

Detail-Oriented

Problem Solving

Teamwork / Collaboration

Physical Abilities

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Lifting Ability

Forklift Operation

Budgeting

Retail Industry Knowledge

Customer Contact

Repair

Sales

Cleaning

Scheduling

Customer Service

Board Certified/Board Eligible

Critical Care Registered Nurse 

(CCRN)
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High school or vocational training

Bachelor's degree

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree

Education and Experience

0 to 2 years of experience 3 to 5 years of experience

6 to 8 years of experience 9+ years of experience
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